
PROCESSED GRAIN BY-PRODUCTS, ROUGHAGE PRODUCTS (27%), GRAIN PRODUCTS, COTTON-
SEED MEAL, MOLASSES PRODUCTS, GROUND LIMESTONE, SALT, AMMONIUM CHLORIDE, YEAST 
CULTURE, VITAMIN A SUPPLEMENT, VITAMIN D3 SUPPLEMENT, VITAMIN E SUPPLEMENT, 
MANGANESE SULFATE, MANGANESE PROTEINATE, FERROUS CARBONATE, ETHYLENEDIAMINE 
DIHYDRIODIDE, ZINC SULFATE, ZINC PROTEINATE, COPPER SULFATE, COPPER PROTEINATE, 
COBALT SULFATE, FERROUS SULFATE, COBALT PROTEINATE, SODIUM SELENITE. 

14% DOE RATION 

ACTIVE DRUG INGREDIENTS 

 

MEDICATED 
FOR RUMINANTS ONLY 

FOR GROWING AND FINISHING MEAT GOATS FOR SHOW 
For the prevention of coccidiosis in young goats caused by Eimeria christenseni & Eimeria ninakohlykimovae 

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS 

INGREDIENTS 

WARNING:  Do not feed to goats producing milk for human consumption. 

FEEDING DIRECTIONS 

FEEDING 1# OF 14% DOE RATION SUPPLIES 6.8 mg OF DECOQUINATE.  FEED AT LEAST 28 DAYS 
DURING EXPOSURE TO COCCIDIOSIS OR WHEN EXPERIENCE INDICATES THAT IT IS LIKELY TO BE 
A HAZARD. 
PROVIDE FREE CHOICE MINERALS AND FRESH WATER AT ALL TIMES. 

ALLIED FEEDS INC. 
208 HUTCHESON   :   CUERO, TEXAS  77954   

                       NET WEIGHT   50#  (22.72 kg)                    01 

CRUDE PROTEIN..............MIN 
This includes not more than 
1.0% equivalent crude protein 
from non-protein nitrogen.   
CRUDE FAT.....................MIN 
CRUDE FIBER.................MAX 
CALCIUM........................MIN 
CALCIUM.......................MAX 
PHOSPHORUS................MIN 

14.00 %                                        
 
 
 

2.50 % 
17.00 % 

1.00 % 
1.25 % 

0.5 % 

SALT...................................MIN 
SALT..................................MAX 
COPPER....min...................PPM 
COPPER .…max..................PPM 
MANGANESE.....................PPM 
ZINC..................................PPM  
SELENIUM.........................PPM 
VITAMIN  A .NOT LESS THAN     IU/LB 
VITAMIN  E  .NOT LESS THAN    IU/LB 

1.00 % 
1.25 % 
26.00 
32.00 
90.00 

100.00 
0.40 

3900 
20 


