

## 9250-DE

# **14% DOE RATION**

## MEDICATED FOR RUMINANTS ONLY

## FOR GROWING AND FINISHING MEAT GOATS FOR SHOW

For the prevention of coccidiosis in young goats caused by Eimeria christenseni & Eimeria ninakohlykimovae

## ACTIVE DRUG INGREDIENTS

Decoquinate	13.6	g/te	on
-------------	------	------	----

#### GUARANTEED ANALYSIS

CRUDE PROTEINMIN	14.00 %	SALTMIN	1.00 %
This includes not more than		SALTMAX	1.25 %
1.0% equivalent crude protein		COPPERPPM	26.00
from non-protein nitrogen.		COPPERPPM	32.00
CRUDE FATMIN	2.50 %	MANGANESEPPM	90.00
CRUDE FIBERMAX	17.00 %	ZINCPPM	100.00
CALCIUMMIN	1.00 %	SELENIUMPPM	0.40
CALCIUMMAX	1.25 %	VITAMIN A .NOT LESS THAN IU/LB	3900
PHOSPHORUSMIN	0.5 %	VITAMIN E .NOT LESS THAN IU/LB	20

### INGREDIENTS

PROCESSED GRAIN BY-PRODUCTS, ROUGHAGE PRODUCTS (27%), GRAIN PRODUCTS, COTTON-SEED MEAL, MOLASSES PRODUCTS, GROUND LIMESTONE, SALT, AMMONIUM CHLORIDE, YEAST CULTURE, VITAMIN A SUPPLEMENT, VITAMIN D3 SUPPLEMENT, VITAMIN E SUPPLEMENT, MANGANESE SULFATE, MANGANESE PROTEINATE, FERROUS CARBONATE, ETHYLENEDIAMINE DIHYDRIODIDE, ZINC SULFATE, ZINC PROTEINATE, COPPER SULFATE, COPPER PROTEINATE, COBALT SULFATE, FERROUS SULFATE, COBALT PROTEINATE, SODIUM SELENITE.

WARNING: Do not feed to goats producing milk for human consumption.

### FEEDING DIRECTIONS

FEEDING 1# OF 14% DOE RATION SUPPLIES 6.8 mg OF DECOQUINATE. FEED AT LEAST 28 DAYS DURING EXPOSURE TO COCCIDIOSIS OR WHEN EXPERIENCE INDICATES THAT IT IS LIKELY TO BE A HAZARD.

PROVIDE FREE CHOICE MINERALS AND FRESH WATER AT ALL TIMES.

ALLIED FEEDS INC.

208 HUTCHESON : CUERO, TEXAS 77954

NET WEIGHT 50# (22.72 kg)